








Cumulative 
PercentValid PercentPercentFrequency

Very favorable

Somewhat favorable

Somewhat unfavorable

Very unfavorable

NOT SURE/DON'T 
KNOW

REFUSE

Total

System

Total

Valid

Missing

100.0608

57.0346

100.043.0262

100.0.3.11

99.71.5.74

98.212.95.634

85.322.39.658

62.944.119.0115

18.918.98.149



Cumulative 
PercentValid PercentPercentFrequency

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor


